
Shelter House Replacement Project - Barbara Howell Park

City of Urbana

Plan Holders List-4/4/2012-12:45PM

Date Company Representative Address City St. Zip Phone Fax Email

3/13/2012 Dayton Builders Exchange Ms. Lori Romano 2077 Embury Park Rd. Dayton OH 45414 216-393-6300 216-393-6304 lromano@bxohio.com

3/13/2012 McGraw Hill - Dodge Columbus 1175 Dublin Rd. Columbus OH 43215 614-486-6575 614-486-0544 dodge_document_mw@mcgraw-hill.com

3/13/2012 Link Construction Group Mr. Matt Comer 895 Co. Rd. 32 Bellefontaine OH 43311 937-292-7774 937-292-7958 matt@linkconstructiongroup.com

3/16/2012 Urbana Cement Floor Mr. Jeffery Justice 631 E. Church St. Urbana OH 43078 937-653-5415 tjustice2@woh.rr.com

3/19/2012 ISQFT Plan Room Mr. Steve Castellini 4500 Lake Forest Dr. Blue Ash OH 45242 800-364-2059 x8156 866-570-8187 scastellini@isqft.com

3/19/2012 Brumbaugh Construction, Inc. Mr. Kip Myers 3520 St. Rt. 49 Arcanum OH 45304 937-692-5107 kip@brumbaughconstruction.com

3/19/2012 Miami & Erie Contractors, Inc. Mr. Hans Steinke 8511 St. Rt. 703, Suite B Celina OH 45822 419-778-7057 419-778-7059 miamieriecontractors@live.com

3/22/2012 Walters Buildings Mr. Del Hall 5045 N. U.S. Hwy. 68 Urbana OH 43078 614-554-8424 937-653-3021 dhall@waltersbuildings.com

3/23/2012 The Blue Book Plan Room Ms. Kathy Romanych 800 E. Main St. Jefferson Valley NY 10535 800-431-2584 x3034 914-243-0287 kromanych@thebluebook.com

4/4/2012 Wilcoxon Construction Mr. Nate Wilcoxon 314 Twp. Rd. 191 West Liberty OH 43357 937-539-0776 937-465-2051


